
Alpen Tour

Ranking after stage 3 Schladming, June 9-12th 2016, AUT Ranking - Men Elite

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Categorie

Pos Nr UCICode Name Team Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Officiel Diff Rang Nom

1. 15 ITA19840911 LONGO Tony WILIER FORCE SQUADRA 8 2:20:40 1 2:52:17 4 3:13:45 - 8:26:44 1 ME

2. 84 ITA19900806 RABENSTEINER Fabian TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN 9 2:20:58 3 2:56:38 5 3:14:32 - 8:32:09 +0:05:25 2 ME

3. 11 GER19810505 KÄß Jochen CENTURION VAUDE 10 2:22:55 2 2:54:23 7 3:16:36 - 8:33:56 +0:07:11 3 ME

4. 33 ITA19880730 MENSI Daniele SOUDAL PARKPRE RACIN 2 2:18:21 9 3:05:09 1 3:11:37 - 8:35:08 +0:08:24 4 ME

5. 5 AUT19790625 LAKATA Alban TOPEAK ERGON RACING 6 2:18:49 10 3:05:10 2 3:13:06 - 8:37:06 +0:10:22 5 ME

6. 7 AUT19890828 GEISMAYR Daniel CENTURION VAUDE 4 2:18:29 6 3:02:09 8 3:16:37 - 8:37:16 +0:10:32 6 ME

7. 14 AUT19900807 PERNSTEINER Hermann CENTURION VAUDE 3 2:18:27 12 3:05:33 3 3:13:39 - 8:37:40 +0:10:56 7 ME

8. 88 ITA19880515 PORRO Samuele 1 2:18:02 8 3:04:53 13 3:23:12 - 8:46:08 +0:19:23 8 ME

9. 1 NED19840116 VAN HOUTS Rudi SUPERIOR BRENTJENS M 12 2:24:22 5 2:58:44 15 3:23:49 - 8:46:57 +0:20:12 9 ME

10. 23 ITA19810519 CATTANEO Johnny WILIER FORCE SQUADRA 17 2:28:21 4 2:57:32 11 3:21:27 - 8:47:21 +0:20:37 10 ME

11. 4 NED19860319 BECKING Hans SUPERIOR BRENTJENS M 11 2:24:22 7 3:03:57 9 3:20:50 - 8:49:09 +0:22:25 11 ME

12. 80 RUS19830521 MEDVEDEV Alexey TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN 7 2:20:38 27 3:14:31 6 3:15:43 - 8:50:53 +0:24:09 12 ME

13. 9 CZE19800519 HYNEK Kristian 5 2:18:48 11 3:05:14 17 3:28:18 - 8:52:21 +0:25:37 13 ME

14. 6 CZE19850321 NOVAK Jiri SUPERIOR BRENTJENS M 16 2:27:44 14 3:11:10 12 3:21:33 - 9:00:28 +0:33:44 14 ME

15. 68 ITA19900426 DAL GRANDE Stefano SOUDAL PARKPRE RACIN 14 2:25:46 19 3:11:52 16 3:25:31 - 9:03:10 +0:36:26 15 ME

16. 16 GER19880224 LEISLING Matthias TEAM TEXPA-SIMPLON 13 2:25:23 29 3:16:10 14 3:23:41 - 9:05:15 +0:38:31 16 ME

17. 38 ITA19750428 DE BERTOLIS Massimo WILIER FORCE SQUADRA 18 2:28:39 16 3:11:37 20 3:32:12 - 9:12:29 +0:45:45 17 ME

18. 36 ITA19951123 TRONCONI Martino SOUDAL PARKPRE RACIN 15 2:26:56 33 3:18:18 18 3:29:33 - 9:14:49 +0:48:05 18 ME

19. 87 NED19890122 VAN DEN BRAND Twan 26 2:32:41 25 3:13:31 19 3:29:47 - 9:16:00 +0:49:16 19 ME

20. 19 AUT19901120 GRICK Matthias LRV STEIERMARK 19 2:29:05 17 3:11:44 24 3:36:04 - 9:16:54 +0:50:09 20 ME

21. 73 GER19940124 FREY Martin TEAM BULLS 21 2:30:04 24 3:13:28 22 3:34:25 - 9:17:58 +0:51:14 21 ME

22. 47 ITA19880522 COMINELLI Cristian SOUDAL PARKPRE RACIN 50 2:49:36 13 3:09:54 10 3:20:50 - 9:20:20 +0:53:36 22 ME

23. 10 RSA19820504 KLEINHANS Erik TOPEAK ERGON RACING 22 2:30:15 30 3:17:10 21 3:33:02 - 9:20:27 +0:53:43 23 ME

24. 48 ITA19860830 CARGNELUTTI Diego WILIER FORCE SQUADRA 27 2:32:46 21 3:12:22 25 3:36:06 - 9:21:15 +0:54:31 24 ME

25. 32 AUT19850521 SCHÖGGL David KTM RAD.SPORT.SZENE 33 2:34:44 20 3:11:59 26 3:37:00 - 9:23:44 +0:57:00 25 ME

26. 17 SUI19910110 REIMANN Rick LENOVO-CUBE BIKES 23 2:30:51 26 3:13:56 30 3:38:57 - 9:23:45 +0:57:01 26 ME

27. 26 GER19810502 GATHOF Daniel DG SPORT 30 2:33:52 15 3:11:25 29 3:38:36 - 9:23:54 +0:57:10 27 ME

28. 62 AUT19961126 HANDL Philip TEAM PROTEK 34 2:35:20 18 3:11:47 36 3:43:03 - 9:30:11 +1:03:27 28 ME

29. 18 NED19831219 ROOD Bram KMC 32 2:34:21 36 3:21:02 23 3:34:59 - 9:30:22 +1:03:38 29 ME

30. 3 DEN19950326 CARSTENSEN FINI Sebastian SUPERIOR BRENTJENS M 24 2:31:15 28 3:14:42 42 3:48:44 - 9:34:42 +1:07:58 30 ME

31. 60 ITA19901110 ANGELETTI Michele TEAM PROTEK 38 2:38:37 31 3:18:03 28 3:38:35 - 9:35:16 +1:08:32 31 ME

32. 46 GER19930425 PLATT Christopher KREIDLER WERKSTEAM 31 2:34:10 38 3:21:56 32 3:40:52 - 9:36:59 +1:10:15 32 ME

33. 22 CHI19791012 SILVA IBACETA Cristobal FRM FACTORY RACING T 29 2:33:40 37 3:21:39 34 3:42:24 - 9:37:44 +1:11:00 33 ME

34. 28 CZE19920604 DAMEK Milan NILFISK PRO CYCLING 40 2:39:13 35 3:19:17 33 3:41:31 - 9:40:01 +1:13:17 34 ME

35. 37 CHI19890206 MARTINEZ FLORES Walter FRM FACTORY RACING T 28 2:33:23 41 3:24:13 35 3:42:26 - 9:40:03 +1:13:19 35 ME

36. 29 GER19770114 HARDTER Uwe TEAM TEXPA-SIMPLON 39 2:38:45 39 3:23:28 27 3:38:32 - 9:40:46 +1:14:02 36 ME

37. 81 ESP19811218 ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ Ivan TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN 46 2:42:26 34 3:18:22 31 3:40:39 - 9:41:27 +1:14:43 37 ME

38. 31 GER19880701 ETTLICH Tom KREIDLER WERKSTEAM 36 2:38:08 40 3:23:59 40 3:46:03 - 9:48:10 +1:21:26 38 ME

39. 59 AUT19781024 FEICHTEGGER Martin ZWEIRAD JANGER SIMPL 37 2:38:37 42 3:24:45 41 3:46:21 - 9:49:43 +1:22:59 39 ME

40. 45 AUT19900813 HOCHMÜLLER Christoph RADCLUB ARBÖ GRIFFEN 41 2:40:16 43 3:26:25 38 3:44:38 - 9:51:20 +1:24:36 40 ME

41. 82 ITA19861202 DAMIANO Ferraro TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN 20 2:29:26 23 3:13:28 51 4:11:34 - 9:54:29 +1:27:45 41 ME

42. 51 CZE19880921 BRÁZDIL Jirí SUPERIOR BRENTJENS M 42 2:41:33 46 3:31:18 39 3:45:15 - 9:58:07 +1:31:23 42 ME

43. 75 CZE19870928 BERGER Tomáš CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ 35 2:37:33 44 3:27:01 44 3:55:32 - 10:00:07 +1:33:23 43 ME

44. 24 NED19921203 CLASSENS Bart THIJS HENDRIKS SPECI 44 2:42:24 48 3:36:08 43 3:50:34 - 10:09:07 +1:42:23 44 ME

45. 34 NED 19891019 LOMMERS Marcel MIJNBADLIVGIANT OFFO 47 2:42:27 45 3:30:44 46 3:57:14 - 10:10:26 +1:43:41 45 ME

46. 30 NED19831015 VAN LOON Juul BIKESIGHT.NL - 9THWA 48 2:43:39 49 3:36:16 45 3:56:36 - 10:16:32 +1:49:48 46 ME

47. 21 BEL19860311 VAN BOXSTAEL Stijn TEAM WILIER-FORCE 43 2:42:14 56 3:53:02 37 3:44:12 - 10:19:29 +1:52:45 47 ME

48. 85 CZE19820129 HAVEL Josef STATIKA J.S.K.K 51 2:52:19 50 3:39:46 48 4:03:50 - 10:35:55 +2:09:11 48 ME

49. 57 NED19940922 VAN DE VEN Koen UNBRANDED VENTOUX 53 2:52:44 51 3:41:47 47 4:02:40 - 10:37:12 +2:10:28 49 ME

50. 53 BEL19970311 DEMUYLDER Jonas BLANCS GILETS BW 55 2:53:36 52 3:43:12 49 4:04:59 - 10:41:49 +2:15:04 50 ME

51. 43 NED 19970905 PENNINGS Bart MIJNBADLIVGIANT OFFR 52 2:52:40 54 3:47:49 52 4:13:31 - 10:54:01 +2:27:17 51 ME

52. 54 NED19910922 BUSKERMOLEN Jordy 54 2:53:19 53 3:43:46 55 4:29:34 - 11:06:40 +2:39:56 52 ME

53. 71 NED19930112 HENDRIKSEN Wouter SENSA - KANJERS VOOR 59 3:03:20 55 3:48:06 54 4:27:14 - 11:18:40 +2:51:56 53 ME

54. 65 ITA19910505 POLI Roberto CASTELTROSINO SUPERB 61 3:18:29 58 3:54:27 53 4:18:42 - 11:31:39 +3:04:55 54 ME

55. 42 BEL19870311 BOECKMANS Bart BIKE-INN TEAM HERENT 56 2:57:45 61 4:32:35 50 4:06:47 - 11:37:08 +3:10:23 55 ME

56. 44 NED19900428 IMMING Bram TEAM IMMING/GOUWELEE 58 3:03:18 60 4:09:44 56 4:45:18 - 11:58:22 +3:31:38 56 ME

57. 72 ITA19890325 POLI Andrea CASTELTROSINO SUPERB 60 3:18:24 59 4:01:08 57 4:45:23 - 12:04:56 +3:38:12 57 ME

DNF: Did Not Finish; DSQ: Disqualified; Average Speed in km/h

11/06/2016 - 02:48 - 61 entries ChronoRace - Electronic Timing SPRL
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Alpen Tour

Ranking after stage 3 Schladming, June 9-12th 2016, AUT Ranking - Men Elite

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Categorie

Pos Nr UCICode Name Team Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Officiel Diff Rang Nom

DNF 13 BEL19830826 CLAES Frans LOVING HUT MTB TEAM 25 2:32:22 22 3:13:27 DNF - - ME

DNF 2 GRE19860626 ILIAS Periklis TEAM PROTEK 57 2:57:46 32 3:18:14 DNF - - ME

DNF 69 GER19900812 CARSTENS Sven BEST-BIKE-PARTS/BURT 49 2:48:33 47 3:35:52 DNF - - ME

DNF 12 HUN19870823 VIGH Zoltán WABERER'S EVOPRO MTB 45 2:42:25 57 3:53:28 DNS - - ME

DNF: Did Not Finish; DSQ: Disqualified; Average Speed in km/h

11/06/2016 - 02:48 - 61 entries ChronoRace - Electronic Timing SPRL
http://www.chronorace.be

Page 2 / 2



Alpen Tour
Ranking after stage 
3

Schladming, June 9-12th 2016, AUT Ranking - Women 
Elite

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Categorie

Pos Nr UCICode Name Team Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Officiel Diff Rang Nom

1. 96 AUT19880314 F KOLLMANN Christina TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN 1 2:54:51 1 3:46:29 1 4:11:27 - 10:52:48 1 WE

2. 91 NED19890721 F BROUWER Karen KMC TEAM 2 3:04:19 3 4:04:22 2 4:26:31 - 11:35:12 +0:42:24 2 WE

3. 95 GBR19740707 F LAWS Sharon PODIUM AMBITION 3 3:10:14 2 4:03:45 3 4:46:31 - 12:00:30 +1:07:42 3 WE

4. 90 NED 19951219 F WORST Annemarie MIJNBADLIVGIANT OFFR 4 3:20:54 4 4:28:14 4 4:49:58 - 12:39:08 +1:46:19 4 WE

5. 97 BEL19780305 F MERMANS Petra VANOMOBIL MTB CYLING 5 3:24:40 5 4:37:18 5 5:01:34 - 13:03:33 +2:10:44 5 WE

6. 98 GBR19850926 F BODDY Karla DROPS CYCLING TEAM 6 3:37:36 6 5:04:42 6 5:53:58 - 14:36:17 +3:43:28 6 WE

DNF 94 BEL19860819 F VAN PEER Sara LUC'S BIKE TEAM 7 3:42:16 7 5:13:40 DNF - - WE

DNF: Did Not Finish; DSQ: Disqualified; Average Speed in km/h

11/06/2016 - 03:55 - 7 entries ChronoRace - Electronic Timing SPRL

http://www.chronorace.be
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Alpen Tour
Ranking after stage 
3

Schladming, June 9-12th 2016, AUT
Ranking - Master

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Categorie

Pos Nr UCICode Name Team Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Officiel Diff Rang Nom

1. 123 AUT19820310 GATTERER Alexander
ZWEIRAD JANGER 
POWER

2 2:39:51 1 3:20:15 1 3:48:59 - 9:49:06 1 MA

2. 100 AUT19851208 SCHWEIGER Markus
GRAFIKERIA 
CENTURION

5 2:44:02 2 3:24:58 2 3:49:59 - 9:59:01 +0:09:55 2 MA

3. 112 AUT19720118 BÄUMEL Andreas
RC-ASVÖ VOLKSBANK 
BI

4 2:43:48 4 3:30:45 5 3:56:19 - 10:10:53 +0:21:47 3 MA

4. 127 AUT19810523 DOLLINGER Andreas
GRAFIKERIA 
CENTURION

3 2:43:32 3 3:29:12 8 3:58:13 - 10:10:58 +0:21:52 4 MA

5. 129 NED19650520 WEEVERS Jan 7 2:45:58 5 3:33:29 6 3:56:25 - 10:15:54 +0:26:47 5 MA

6. 104 HUN19740504 BOGÁR Gábor BIKE4LIFE 9 2:47:41 7 3:35:39 9 3:59:34 - 10:22:54 +0:33:48 6 MA

7. 110 ITA19810213 BELLETTI Davide MX PROJECT 10 2:47:50 9 3:40:36 7 3:57:02 - 10:25:29 +0:36:23 7 MA

8. 113 NED19681010 BRENTJENS Bart
SUPERIOR BRENTJENS 
M

16 2:53:35 6 3:33:30 10 4:00:48 - 10:27:53 +0:38:47 8 MA

9. 121 ESP19770611 BRUNO AYNÉ Albert PROBIKE TEAM 8 2:47:03 14 3:50:13 3 3:51:08 - 10:28:24 +0:39:18 9 MA

10. 107 FIN19810212 VÄHÄMETSÄ Juha JUKKA&JUHA 12 2:48:53 8 3:36:33 13 4:03:51 - 10:29:18 +0:40:12 10 MA

11. 118 NED19790417 HAMELINK Leander 11 2:48:50 10 3:40:51 11 4:01:53 - 10:31:35 +0:42:29 11 MA

12. 126 AUT19630528 LAMMER Peter
RC HOCHSCHWAB 
AFLENZ

14 2:52:33 13 3:43:19 12 4:02:56 - 10:38:49 +0:49:42 12 MA

13. 106 FIN19810819 OIKARINEN Jukka JUKKA&JUHA 15 2:52:41 12 3:42:08 14 4:07:24 - 10:42:14 +0:53:08 13 MA

14. 111 AUT19771103 MAYER Martin RC SPORT VOLLMANN 18 2:55:46 17 3:54:28 4 3:54:27 - 10:44:42 +0:55:36 14 MA

15. 108 FIN19820513 IDSTRÖM Reima KONA TEAM INARI-SAAR 19 2:56:30 11 3:41:26 16 4:13:50 - 10:51:47 +1:02:41 15 MA

16. 125 BEL19810828 WOUTERS Tim KLEIN BRABANT MBT RA 13 2:50:18 15 3:51:28 17 4:18:26 - 11:00:13 +1:11:07 16 MA

17. 400 AUT19650416
TRAUSMÜLLLER 
Eduard

WSA - GREENTEAM 20 2:56:56 19 3:56:01 15 4:13:46 - 11:06:44 +1:17:38 17 MA

18. 128 SUI19760928 CORDS Christophe 21 3:04:28 21 4:03:27 18 4:21:10 - 11:29:06 +1:39:59 18 MA

19. 116 GER19800814 SCHÄDLER David
TREK SERPENTINE 
VELO

23 3:10:34 16 3:53:26 19 4:28:15 - 11:32:16 +1:43:09 19 MA

20. 375 AUT19750122 MARA Bernd CRAZY CROSS BIKER 17 2:55:31 18 3:55:24 20 4:43:11 - 11:34:08 +1:45:01 20 MA

21. 115 GER19770330 FRIEDRICH Max
TOMOTION RACING BY 
B

6 2:45:27 22 4:15:49 23 4:57:37 - 11:58:54 +2:09:48 21 MA

22. 124 AUT19720826 KOWATSCH Manfred
ZWEIRAD JANGER 
POWER

25 3:15:57 23 4:15:50 22 4:46:39 - 12:18:26 +2:29:20 22 MA

23. 109 BEL19770124 APPERMANS Steve LUC'S BIKE TEAM 24 3:15:19 24 4:39:41 21 4:44:13 - 12:39:14 +2:50:08 23 MA

24. 540 CHI19671127 INFANTE Carlos 26 4:04:39 25 5:33:08 24 6:26:25 - 16:04:13 +6:15:07 24 MA

25. 541 CHI19760115 FERNANDEZ Matias 27 4:04:39 26 5:33:13 25 6:26:45 - 16:04:39 +6:15:33 25 MA

DNF 102 GER19760205 PUSTAL Maik BAD BIKERS RACING TE 22 3:07:25 20 3:58:15 DNF - - MA

DNF 122 AUT19800211 GATTERER Andreas
ZWEIRAD JANGER 
POWER

1 2:34:10 DNF DNS - - MA

DNF: Did Not Finish; DSQ: Disqualified; Average Speed in km/h

11/06/2016 - 05:15 - 27 entries ChronoRace - Electronic Timing SPRL
http://www.chronorace.be
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Alpen Tour
Ranking after stage 
3

Schladming, June 9-12th 2016, AUT
By Catergorie

SKF Open Women

Pos Nr Name Age Team Time Diff Moy Scr

1. 439 F BÖTTGER Andrea 32 R2-BIKE.COM MTB RACING 12:03:41 14.758 187

2. 442 F ZDENKA Nemcova 34 UNIQA JIHLAVA 12:45:54 +0:42:12 13.944 237

3. 436 F IDSTRÖM Tiina 28 KONA TEAM INARI-SAARISELKÄ 13:06:29 +1:02:48 13.579 267

4. 443 F CHMELIKOVA Michaela 41 14:23:14 +2:19:32 12.372 322

5. 440 F FRITZ-WINTER Romana 39 TEAM SPORTORDINATION 14:27:35 +2:23:53 12.310 326

6. 438 F DHONT Saskia 44 PEERKES BIKETEAM 15:30:19 +3:26:38 11.480 371

7. 447 F SPLINTER Annabel 26 16:14:15 +4:10:34 10.962 388

8. 430 F DE VRIES Rianne 26 KNSB SHORTTRACK NATIONAL TEAM 16:33:53 +4:30:11 10.746 394

9. 432 F VAN KERKHOF Yara 26 KNSB SHORTTRACK NATIONAL TEAM 16:47:11 +4:43:29 10.604 401

10. 434 F OLIVARES SOLIS Alicia 39 CS COACHING SYSTEM 17:16:00 +5:12:18 10.309 407

11. 441 F ORTMANS Kitty 36 TOP BIKE 17:30:06 +5:26:24 10.170 411

12. 444 F ESTEVES Rita 44 17:43:32 +5:39:50 10.042 413

WE Women Elite

Pos Nr Name Age Team Time Diff Moy Scr

1. 96 F KOLLMANN Christina 28 TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN MARCO B 10:52:48 16.360 96

2. 91 F BROUWER Karen 27 KMC TEAM 11:35:12 +0:42:24 15.362 146

3. 95 F LAWS Sharon 42 PODIUM AMBITION 12:00:30 +1:07:42 14.823 184

4. 90 F WORST Annemarie 21 MIJNBADLIVGIANT OFFROAD TEAM 12:39:08 +1:46:19 14.069 227

5. 97 F MERMANS Petra 38 VANOMOBIL MTB CYLING TEAM 13:03:33 +2:10:44 13.630 260

6. 98 F BODDY Karla 31 DROPS CYCLING TEAM 14:36:17 +3:43:28 12.188 335

ME Men Elite UCI

Pos Nr Name Age Team Time Diff Moy Scr

1. 15 LONGO Tony 32 WILIER FORCE SQUADRA CORSE 8:26:44 21.076 1

2. 84 RABENSTEINER Fabian 26 TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN MARCO 8:32:09 +0:05:25 20.853 2

3. 11 KÄß Jochen 35 CENTURION VAUDE 8:33:56 +0:07:11 20.781 3

4. 33 MENSI Daniele 28 SOUDAL PARKPRE RACING TEAM 8:35:08 +0:08:24 20.732 4

5. 5 LAKATA Alban 37 TOPEAK ERGON RACING TEAM 8:37:06 +0:10:22 20.653 5

6. 7 GEISMAYR Daniel 27 CENTURION VAUDE 8:37:16 +0:10:32 20.646 6

7. 14 PERNSTEINER Hermann 26 CENTURION VAUDE 8:37:40 +0:10:56 20.631 7

8. 88 PORRO Samuele 8:46:08 +0:19:23 20.299 8

9. 1 VAN HOUTS Rudi 32 SUPERIOR BRENTJENS MTB RACING TEAM 8:46:57 +0:20:12 20.267 9

10. 23 CATTANEO Johnny 35 WILIER FORCE SQUADRA CORSE 8:47:21 +0:20:37 20.252 10

11. 4 BECKING Hans 30 SUPERIOR BRENTJENS MTB RACING TEAM 8:49:09 +0:22:25 20.183 11

12. 80 MEDVEDEV Alexey 33 TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN MARCO 8:50:53 +0:24:09 20.117 12

13. 9 HYNEK Kristian 36 8:52:21 +0:25:37 20.062 13

14. 6 NOVAK Jiri 31 SUPERIOR BRENTJENS MTB RACING TEAM 9:00:28 +0:33:44 19.761 14

15. 68 DAL GRANDE Stefano 26 SOUDAL PARKPRE RACING TEAM 9:03:10 +0:36:26 19.662 15

16. 16 LEISLING Matthias 28 TEAM TEXPA-SIMPLON 9:05:15 +0:38:31 19.587 16

17. 38 DE BERTOLIS Massimo 41 WILIER FORCE SQUADRA CORSE 9:12:29 +0:45:45 19.330 17

18. 36 TRONCONI Martino 21 SOUDAL PARKPRE RACING TEAM 9:14:49 +0:48:05 19.249 18

19. 87 VAN DEN BRAND Twan 27 9:16:00 +0:49:16 19.209 19

20. 19 GRICK Matthias 26 LRV STEIERMARK 9:16:54 +0:50:09 19.178 20

21. 73 FREY Martin 22 TEAM BULLS 9:17:58 +0:51:14 19.141 21

22. 47 COMINELLI Cristian 28 SOUDAL PARKPRE RACING TEAM 9:20:20 +0:53:36 19.060 22

23. 10 KLEINHANS Erik 34 TOPEAK ERGON RACING TEAM 9:20:27 +0:53:43 19.056 23

24. 48 CARGNELUTTI Diego 30 WILIER FORCE SQUADRA CORSE 9:21:15 +0:54:31 19.028 24

DNF: Did Not Finish; DSQ: Disqualified; Average Speed in km/h

11/06/2016 - 05:09 - 413 entries ChronoRace - Electronic Timing SPRL
http://www.chronorace.be
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Alpen Tour
Ranking after stage 
3

Schladming, June 9-12th 2016, AUT
By Catergorie

ME Men Elite UCI

Pos Nr Name Age Team Time Diff Moy Scr

25. 32 SCHÖGGL David 31 KTM RAD.SPORT.SZENE 9:23:44 +0:57:00 18.945 25

26. 17 REIMANN Rick 25 LENOVO-CUBE BIKES 9:23:45 +0:57:01 18.944 26

27. 26 GATHOF Daniel 35 DG SPORT 9:23:54 +0:57:10 18.939 27

28. 62 HANDL Philip 20 TEAM PROTEK 9:30:11 +1:03:27 18.730 28

29. 18 ROOD Bram 33 KMC 9:30:22 +1:03:38 18.724 29

30. 3 CARSTENSEN FINI Sebastian 21 SUPERIOR BRENTJENS MTB RACING TEAM 9:34:42 +1:07:58 18.583 30

31. 60 ANGELETTI Michele 26 TEAM PROTEK 9:35:16 +1:08:32 18.565 31

32. 46 PLATT Christopher 23 KREIDLER WERKSTEAM 9:36:59 +1:10:15 18.510 32

33. 22 SILVA IBACETA Cristobal 37 FRM FACTORY RACING TEAM 9:37:44 +1:11:00 18.486 33

34. 28 DAMEK Milan 24 NILFISK PRO CYCLING 9:40:01 +1:13:17 18.413 34

35. 37 MARTINEZ FLORES Walter 27 FRM FACTORY RACING TEAM 9:40:03 +1:13:19 18.412 35

36. 29 HARDTER Uwe 39 TEAM TEXPA-SIMPLON 9:40:46 +1:14:02 18.389 36

37. 81 ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ Ivan 35 TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN MARCO 9:41:27 +1:14:43 18.367 37

38. 31 ETTLICH Tom 28 KREIDLER WERKSTEAM 9:48:10 +1:21:26 18.158 38

39. 59 FEICHTEGGER Martin 38 ZWEIRAD JANGER SIMPLON 9:49:43 +1:22:59 18.110 41

40. 45 HOCHMÜLLER Christoph 26 RADCLUB ARBÖ GRIFFEN 9:51:20 +1:24:36 18.061 42

41. 82 DAMIANO Ferraro 30 TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN MARCO 9:54:29 +1:27:45 17.965 43

42. 51 BRÁZDIL Jirí 28 SUPERIOR BRENTJENS MTB TEAM 9:58:07 +1:31:23 17.856 45

43. 75 BERGER Tomáš 29 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ 10:00:07 +1:33:23 17.796 47

44. 24 CLASSENS Bart 24 THIJS HENDRIKS SPECIALIZED RACING TEAM 10:09:07 +1:42:23 17.533 49

45. 34 LOMMERS Marcel 27 MIJNBADLIVGIANT OFFOAD TEAM 10:10:26 +1:43:41 17.496 52

46. 30 VAN LOON Juul 33 BIKESIGHT.NL - 9THWAVE.NL 10:16:32 +1:49:48 17.322 59

47. 21 VAN BOXSTAEL Stijn 30 TEAM WILIER-FORCE 10:19:29 +1:52:45 17.240 60

48. 85 HAVEL Josef 34 STATIKA J.S.K.K 10:35:55 +2:09:11 16.794 83

49. 57 VAN DE VEN Koen 22 UNBRANDED VENTOUX 10:37:12 +2:10:28 16.761 85

50. 53 DEMUYLDER Jonas 19 BLANCS GILETS BW 10:41:49 +2:15:04 16.640 89

51. 43 PENNINGS Bart 19 MIJNBADLIVGIANT OFFROAD TEAM 10:54:01 +2:27:17 16.330 98

52. 54 BUSKERMOLEN Jordy 25 11:06:40 +2:39:56 16.020 104

53. 71 HENDRIKSEN Wouter 23 SENSA - KANJERS VOOR KANJERS CT 11:18:40 +2:51:56 15.737 119

54. 65 POLI Roberto 25 CASTELTROSINO SUPERBIKE 11:31:39 +3:04:55 15.441 139

55. 42 BOECKMANS Bart 29 BIKE-INN TEAM HERENTALS 11:37:08 +3:10:23 15.320 148

56. 44 IMMING Bram 26 TEAM IMMING/GOUWELEEUW 11:58:22 +3:31:38 14.867 182

57. 72 POLI Andrea 27 CASTELTROSINO SUPERBIKE 12:04:56 +3:38:12 14.732 189

MA Master Elite

Pos Nr Name Age Team Time Diff Moy Scr

1. 123 GATTERER Alexander 34 ZWEIRAD JANGER POWERD BY DECOPOINT 9:49:06 18.129 39

2. 100 SCHWEIGER Markus 31
GRAFIKERIA CENTURION RACING TEAM 
POWERED 9:59:01 +0:09:55 17.829 46

3. 112 BÄUMEL Andreas 44 RC-ASVÖ VOLKSBANK BIRKFELD 10:10:53 +0:21:47 17.482 53

4. 127 DOLLINGER Andreas 35
GRAFIKERIA CENTURION RACING TEAM 
POWERED 10:10:58 +0:21:52 17.480 54

5. 129 WEEVERS Jan 51 10:15:54 +0:26:47 17.340 57

6. 104 BOGÁR Gábor 42 BIKE4LIFE 10:22:54 +0:33:48 17.145 67

7. 110 BELLETTI Davide 35 MX PROJECT 10:25:29 +0:36:23 17.075 72

8. 113 BRENTJENS Bart 48 SUPERIOR BRENTJENS MTB RACING TEAM 10:27:53 +0:38:47 17.009 73

9. 121 BRUNO AYNÉ Albert 39 PROBIKE TEAM 10:28:24 +0:39:18 16.995 74

10. 107 VÄHÄMETSÄ Juha 35 JUKKA&JUHA 10:29:18 +0:40:12 16.971 76

11. 118 HAMELINK Leander 37 10:31:35 +0:42:29 16.910 78

12. 126 LAMMER Peter 53 RC HOCHSCHWAB AFLENZ 10:38:49 +0:49:42 16.718 87

13. 106 OIKARINEN Jukka 35 JUKKA&JUHA 10:42:14 +0:53:08 16.629 91

14. 111 MAYER Martin 39 RC SPORT VOLLMANN 10:44:42 +0:55:36 16.566 92

15. 108 IDSTRÖM Reima 34 KONA TEAM INARI-SAARISELKÄ 10:51:47 +1:02:41 16.386 95

DNF: Did Not Finish; DSQ: Disqualified; Average Speed in km/h
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Alpen Tour
Ranking after stage 
3

Schladming, June 9-12th 2016, AUT
By Catergorie

MA Master Elite

Pos Nr Name Age Team Time Diff Moy Scr

16. 125 WOUTERS Tim 35 KLEIN BRABANT MBT RACING TEAM 11:00:13 +1:11:07 16.176 100

17. 400 TRAUSMÜLLLER Eduard 51 WSA - GREENTEAM 11:06:44 +1:17:38 16.018 105

18. 128 CORDS Christophe 40 11:29:06 +1:39:59 15.498 128

19. 116 SCHÄDLER David 36 TREK SERPENTINE VELOSPORT 11:32:16 +1:43:09 15.427 140

20. 375 MARA Bernd 41 CRAZY CROSS BIKER 11:34:08 +1:45:01 15.386 144

21. 115 FRIEDRICH Max 39 TOMOTION RACING BY BLACK TUSK 11:58:54 +2:09:48 14.856 183

22. 124 KOWATSCH Manfred 44 ZWEIRAD JANGER POWERD BY DECOPOINT 12:18:26 +2:29:20 14.463 202

23. 109 APPERMANS Steve 39 LUC'S BIKE TEAM 12:39:14 +2:50:08 14.067 230

24. 540 INFANTE Carlos 49 16:04:13 +6:15:07 11.076 381

25. 541 FERNANDEZ Matias 40 16:04:39 +6:15:33 11.071 382

EM Adventure - Men

Pos Nr Name Age Team Time Diff Moy Scr

1. 465 TAUDERER Bernd 39 464/465 BC GIANT STATTEGG 10:21:40 17.179 61

2. 464 GRUBER Florian 21 464/465 BC GIANT STATTEGG 10:21:40 +0:00:00 17.179 62

3. 24 464/465 BC GIANT STATTEGG GRUBER FLORIAN/TAUDERER BERND 10:21:40 +0:00:00 17.179 63

4. 536 HOFINGER Andreas 36 536/537 GOOIX MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM 10:22:29 +0:00:49 17.157 64

5. 537 KAUFMANN Lukas 22 536/537 GOOIX MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM 10:22:30 +0:00:50 17.156 65

6. 31 536/537 GOOIX MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM HOFINGER ANDREAS/KAUFMANN LUKAS 10:22:31 +0:00:51 17.156 66

7. 533 WYCHERA Dominik 23 532/533 NORA RACING TEAM 10:24:44 +0:03:04 17.095 69

8. 532 BENESCH Markus 42 532/533 NORA RACING TEAM 10:25:25 +0:03:44 17.077 70

9. 29 532/533 NORA RACING TEAM BENESCH MARKUS/WYCHERA DOMINIK 10:25:25 +0:03:44 17.077 71

10. 544 BRUNTHALER Christoph 24 544/545 BIKE TEAM KAISER WENTER 10:33:31 +0:11:51 16.858 80

11. 545 ASCHAUER Philippe 19 544/545 BIKE TEAM KAISER WENTER 10:33:32 +0:11:52 16.857 81

12. 97 544/545 BIKE TEAM KAISER WENTER BRUNTHALER CHRISTOPH/ASCHAUER PHILIPPE 10:33:37 +0:11:57 16.855 82

13. 539 POKUPEC Zvonimir 34 538/539 BK CAMPETTO 11:16:56 +0:55:16 15.777 114

14. 538 KATALENIC Tomislav 32 538/539 BK CAMPETTO 11:17:04 +0:55:23 15.774 115

15. 32 538/539 BK CAMPETTO KATALENIC TOMISLAV/POKUPEC ZVONIMIR 11:17:04 +0:55:24 15.774 116

16. 467 HÖLZL Michael 28 466/467 RC ARBÖ INTERSPORT PÖTSCHER FREI 11:36:52 +1:15:11 15.326 147

17. 466 BRANDSTETTER Peter 32 466/467 RC ARBÖ INTERSPORT PÖTSCHER FREI 11:37:17 +1:15:36 15.317 149

18. 25 466/467 RC ARBÖ INTERSPORT PÖTSCHER FREI BRANDSTETTER PETER/HÖLZL MICHAEL 11:37:19 +1:15:38 15.316 150

19. 535 SIEDER Mario 29 534/535 J. LINDEBERG STORE SCHLADMING 11:41:08 +1:19:27 15.232 154

20. 534 KORNBERGER Stefan 30 534/535 J. LINDEBERG STORE SCHLADMING 11:41:21 +1:19:41 15.227 155

20. 30 534/535 J. LINDEBERG STORE SCHLADMING KORNBERGER STEFAN/SIEDER MARIO 11:41:21 +1:19:41 15.227 155

22. 473 ZARAY Laszlo 27 472/473 BIKEMAG.HU MEDIA TEAM 11:45:28 +1:23:47 15.139 161

23. 472 TAKACS Tamas 38 472/473 BIKEMAG.HU MEDIA TEAM 11:46:20 +1:24:40 15.120 162

24. 27 472/473 BIKEMAG.HU MEDIA TEAM TAKACS TAMAS/ZARAY LASZLO 11:46:21 +1:24:41 15.120 163

25. 462 LAMBRECHTS Tom 39 462/463 TOPBIKE RACING TEAM 11:51:59 +1:30:19 15.000 174

26. 463 VANGOIDSENHOVEN Steven 34 462/463 TOPBIKE RACING TEAM 11:52:05 +1:30:25 14.998 175

26. 23 462/463 TOPBIKE RACING TEAM LAMBRECHTS TOM/VANGOIDSENHOVEN STEVEN 11:52:05 +1:30:25 14.998 175

28. 454 DE ROO Bjorn 36 454/455 MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM BRANDWEER GENT 12:44:33 +2:22:53 13.969 233

29. 455 VERSTRAETEN Stijn 34 454/455 MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM BRANDWEER GENT 12:44:36 +2:22:55 13.968 234

29. 19
454/455 MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM BRANDWEER 
GENT 

DE ROO BJORN/VERSTRAETEN STIJN 12:44:36 +2:22:55 13.968 234

31. 470 AUFERBAUER Martin 36 470/471 FINISHER MAGAZIN 1A 12:51:18 +2:29:38 13.847 244

32. 461 KIRCHNER Herbert 43 460/461 TAUERNHOF MEETS TRIALPIN 14:27:34 +4:05:54 12.310 325

33. 460 FIGL Manfred 36 460/461 TAUERNHOF MEETS TRIALPIN 14:28:02 +4:06:22 12.304 327

34. 22 460/461 TAUERNHOF MEETS TRIALPIN FIGL MANFRED/KIRCHNER HERBERT 14:28:13 +4:06:33 12.301 328

35. 530 KRAINER Christopher 29 530/531 FINISHER MAGAZIN CHILLERS 14:43:45 +4:22:05 12.085 342

36. 531 STÖLLER Marco 32 530/531 FINISHER MAGAZIN CHILLERS 14:43:45 +4:22:05 12.085 343

37. 28 530/531 FINISHER MAGAZIN CHILLERS KRAINER CHRISTOPHER/STÖLLER MARCO 14:43:46 +4:22:05 12.085 344

38. 458 HUIDEKOPER Jovi 19 458/459 MTB BAARLO 14:48:42 +4:27:02 12.017 345

DNF: Did Not Finish; DSQ: Disqualified; Average Speed in km/h
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Alpen Tour
Ranking after stage 
3

Schladming, June 9-12th 2016, AUT
By Catergorie

EM Adventure - Men

Pos Nr Name Age Team Time Diff Moy Scr

39. 459 HUIDEKOPER Rick 45 458/459 MTB BAARLO 14:48:56 +4:27:16 12.014 346

39. 21 458/459 MTB BAARLO HUIDEKOPER JOVI/HUIDEKOPER RICK 14:48:56 +4:27:16 12.014 346

41. 453 TEN HOVE Lars 24 452/453 GEWOON KOEIE 16:32:10 +6:10:29 10.764 393

EF Adventure - Women

Pos Nr Name Age Team Time Diff Moy Scr

1. 490 F GORGES Sara-Diane 36 490/491 SCOTT SHOP TEAM 14:38:03 12.163 337

2. 491 F HARTLEB Nina 36 490/491 SCOTT SHOP TEAM 14:38:07 +0:00:04 12.162 339

3. 39 F 490/491 SCOTT SHOP TEAM GORGES SARA-DIANE/HARTLEB NINA 14:38:08 +0:00:05 12.162 340

4. 493 F MAIR Viktoria 36 492/493 BIKE FRIENDS SALZBURG ASKÖ 14:54:25 +0:16:22 11.941 352

5. 492 F BITTNER Kathi 25 492/493 BIKE FRIENDS SALZBURG ASKÖ 14:54:42 +0:16:39 11.937 354

6. 40 F 492/493 BIKE FRIENDS SALZBURG ASKÖ BITTNER KATHI/MAIR VIKTORIA 14:54:44 +0:16:41 11.936 355

EX Adventure Mixed

Pos Nr Name Age Team Time Diff Moy Scr

1. 485 VONHAUSEN Oliver 28 484/485 TEAM TEXPA-SIMPLON 12:28:34 14.267 214

2. 484 F ALBERTI Katharina 32 484/485 TEAM TEXPA-SIMPLON 12:28:46 +0:00:11 14.263 215

2. 37 X 484/485 TEAM TEXPA-SIMPLON ALBERTI KATHARINA/VONHAUSEN OLIVER 12:28:46 +0:00:11 14.263 215

4. 480 F TREBING Rahel 35 480/481 TOMOTION RACING BY BLACK TUSK 12:54:26 +0:25:52 13.790 247

5. 481 TREBING Immo 55 480/481 TOMOTION RACING BY BLACK TUSK 12:54:31 +0:25:56 13.789 249

5. 36 X 480/481 TOMOTION RACING BY BLACK TUSK TREBING RAHEL/TREBING IMMO 12:54:31 +0:25:56 13.789 249

7. 476 F DANIELS Jeroen 38 476/477 MTB BAARLO 13:07:07 +0:38:33 13.568 268

8. 477 PEETOOM Kirsten 28 476/477 MTB BAARLO 13:07:14 +0:38:39 13.566 269

9. 34 X 476/477 MTB BAARLO DANIELS JEROEN/PEETOOM KIRSTEN 13:07:15 +0:38:40 13.566 270

10. 543 DREESEN Guido 33 542/543 14:13:37 +1:45:03 12.511 310

11. 542 F RENIER Sofie 45 542/543 14:13:44 +1:45:10 12.510 311

12. 99 X 542/543 RENIER SOFIE/DREESEN GUIDO 14:13:47 +1:45:12 12.509 312

13. 474 F BÖHM Anna 41 474/475 TOMOTION RACING BY BLACK TUSK 15:12:50 +2:44:16 11.700 364

14. 475 GALL Patrick 48 474/475 TOMOTION RACING BY BLACK TUSK 15:12:53 +2:44:19 11.699 365

14. 33 X 474/475 TOMOTION RACING BY BLACK TUSK BÖHM ANNA/GALL PATRICK 15:12:53 +2:44:19 11.699 365

EA1 Adventure - Master 1

Pos Nr Name Age Team Time Diff Moy Scr

1. 496 CONTER Marco 36 496/497 NORA RACING VETERANS 11:11:29 15.905 108

2. 497 HOTTER Robert 47 496/497 NORA RACING VETERANS 11:11:35 +0:00:05 15.903 109

3. 2 496/497 NORA RACING VETERANS CONTER MARCO/HOTTER ROBERT 11:11:38 +0:00:08 15.901 110

4. 499 HEILING Manfred 45 498/499 WSA GREENTEAM 11:29:07 +0:17:37 15.498 130

5. 498 ANDREJEK Erich 52 498/499 WSA GREENTEAM 11:29:48 +0:18:18 15.483 132

5. 3 498/499 WSA GREENTEAM ANDREJEK ERICH/HEILING MANFRED 11:29:48 +0:18:18 15.483 132

7. 509 KUFEL Jörg 48 508/509 TEAM BIKEWORLD BRAND EUERDORF 11:30:49 +0:19:19 15.460 134

8. 508 ELTING Horst 43 508/509 TEAM BIKEWORLD BRAND EUERDORF 11:30:49 +0:19:20 15.460 135

9. 7 508/509 TEAM BIKEWORLD BRAND EUERDORF ELTING HORST/KUFEL JÖRG 11:30:50 +0:19:20 15.460 136

10. 526 IACONI Fabrizio 36 526/527 MISTERKING 11:34:50 +0:23:20 15.370 145

11. 527 RE Luca 34 526/527 MISTERKING 11:47:43 +0:36:13 15.091 166

11. 16 526/527 MISTERKING IACONI FABRIZIO/RE LUCA 11:47:43 +0:36:13 15.091 166

DNF: Did Not Finish; DSQ: Disqualified; Average Speed in km/h
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Alpen Tour
Ranking after stage 
3

Schladming, June 9-12th 2016, AUT
By Catergorie

EA1 Adventure - Master 1

Pos Nr Name Age Team Time Diff Moy Scr

13. 513 KÖRRER Johannes 41 512/513 RC ELEKTROTECHNIK KÖRRER 12:07:41 +0:56:11 14.677 192

14. 512 HÖNIGSBERGER Martin 47 512/513 RC ELEKTROTECHNIK KÖRRER 12:09:55 +0:58:25 14.632 195

14. 9 512/513 RC ELEKTROTECHNIK KÖRRER HÖNIGSBERGER MARTIN/KÖRRER JOHANNES 12:09:55 +0:58:25 14.632 195

16. 502 DORNHOFER Christian 42 502/503 TEAM SPORTHERZ.AT 14:29:40 +3:18:10 12.281 329

17. 503 GROSSAUER Rene 39 502/503 TEAM SPORTHERZ.AT 14:35:46 +3:24:16 12.195 333

17. 5 502/503 TEAM SPORTHERZ.AT DORNHOFER CHRISTIAN/GROSSAUER RENE 14:35:46 +3:24:16 12.195 333

19. 501 TAGLE Jorge 47 500/501 LIMITLESS 14:37:59 +3:26:29 12.164 336

20. 500 EDWARDS Luis Felipe 48 500/501 LIMITLESS 14:38:06 +3:26:36 12.162 338

21. 4 500/501 LIMITLESS EDWARDS LUIS FELIPE/TAGLE JORGE 14:38:09 +3:26:39 12.162 341

22. 510 HAUSER Horst 48 510/511 BIKER-WG OBERÖSTERREICH 14:50:05 +3:38:35 11.999 348

23. 511 WÖHRER Thomas 46 510/511 BIKER-WG OBERÖSTERREICH 14:50:09 +3:38:39 11.998 349

24. 8 510/511 BIKER-WG OBERÖSTERREICH HAUSER HORST/WÖHRER THOMAS 14:50:13 +3:38:43 11.997 350

25. 495 WARADY Thomas 45 494/495 EISENMÄNNER 15:51:24 +4:39:54 11.225 375

26. 494 HOBEK Gerhard 53 494/495 EISENMÄNNER 15:52:05 +4:40:35 11.217 376

27. 1 494/495 EISENMÄNNER HOBEK GERHARD/WARADY THOMAS 15:52:50 +4:41:20 11.209 378

EA2 Adventure - Master 2

Pos Nr Name Age Team Time Diff Moy Scr

1. 525 CADA Tomas 52 524/525 CZECH RALLYE SUDETY TEAM 11:32:21 15.426 141

2. 524 BERNARD Karel 49 524/525 CZECH RALLYE SUDETY TEAM 11:32:36 +0:00:14 15.420 142

2. 15 524/525 CZECH RALLYE SUDETY TEAM BERNARD KAREL/CADA TOMAS 11:32:36 +0:00:14 15.420 142

4. 515 SCHERZER Uwe 56 514/515 FAHRRAD-SCHMIDT PLAUEN 12:19:20 +0:46:59 14.445 204

5. 514 KÜHNEL Stephan 47 514/515 FAHRRAD-SCHMIDT PLAUEN 12:19:27 +0:47:05 14.443 205

6. 10 514/515 FAHRRAD-SCHMIDT PLAUEN KÜHNEL STEPHAN/SCHERZER UWE 12:19:28 +0:47:06 14.443 206

7. 516 REIJERSE Paul 45 516/517 PEERKES BIKE TEAM 14:20:41 +2:48:19 12.409 317

8. 517 MULDER Theo 50 516/517 PEERKES BIKE TEAM 14:20:46 +2:48:24 12.408 318

9. 11 516/517 PEERKES BIKE TEAM REIJERSE PAUL/MULDER THEO 14:20:46 +2:48:24 12.407 319

10. 522 CASSANELLI Pasquale 51 522/523 G.S.BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 ASD 16:17:07 +4:44:46 10.930 389

11. 523 FANTINI Riccardo 51 522/523 G.S.BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 ASD 16:17:13 +4:44:52 10.929 390

11. 14 522/523 G.S.BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 ASD CASSANELLI PASQUALE/FANTINI RICCARDO 16:17:13 +4:44:52 10.929 390

13. 520 DEMOT Philip 56 520/521 VITSERS 2 16:38:11 +5:05:49 10.699 395

14. 521 VERHOEVEN Koen 54 520/521 VITSERS 2 16:38:27 +5:06:06 10.696 396

15. 13 520/521 VITSERS 2 DEMOT PHILIP/VERHOEVEN KOEN 16:38:40 +5:06:18 10.694 397

16. 519 VEUSKENS Jack 54 518/519 VITSERS 1 16:43:08 +5:10:47 10.647 398

17. 518 RICHE Jean François 58 518/519 VITSERS 1 16:43:09 +5:10:47 10.646 399

18. 12 518/519 VITSERS 1 RICHE JEAN FRANÇOIS/VEUSKENS JACK 16:43:10 +5:10:48 10.646 400

SK1 Amateur SK1

Pos Nr Name Age Team Time Diff Moy Scr

1. 148 MICHAEL Benjamin 28 GHOST RACING TEAM 10:09:30 17.522 50

2. 159 FANKHAUSER Marco 27 TRAILSEEKER 10:15:12 +0:05:41 17.360 56

3. 158 BELDMAN Nico 25 TOPVORM TWENTE MTB TEAM 10:39:18 +0:29:47 16.706 88

4. 161 KRUIDBOS Jeffrey 22 ZWIEP MTB TEAM 10:48:47 +0:39:16 16.461 94

5. 166 DE LOUWERE Stef 19 TWC HET SNELLE WIEL 10:52:58 +0:43:28 16.356 97

6. 143 VANSPRINGEL Mathias 29 B-CYCLE 10:54:39 +0:45:09 16.314 99

7. 147 SEPULVEDA Esteban 24 CS COACHING SYSTEM 11:09:45 +1:00:14 15.946 107

8. 150 CLUISTRA Ritsaert 22 HSV DE KAMPIOEN / BIKEPLANET 11:14:39 +1:05:09 15.830 111

9. 155 TEN HAVE Gijs 21 RTV DE ZWALUWEN OFF-ROAD 11:18:21 +1:08:51 15.744 118

DNF: Did Not Finish; DSQ: Disqualified; Average Speed in km/h
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Alpen Tour
Ranking after stage 
3

Schladming, June 9-12th 2016, AUT
By Catergorie

SK1 Amateur SK1

Pos Nr Name Age Team Time Diff Moy Scr

10. 152 PAROLARI Andrea 25 NIARDO FOR BIKE 11:26:22 +1:16:52 15.560 125

11. 162 DE BRUIN Wim 19 11:31:24 +1:21:54 15.447 137

12. 133 PRINSEN Mark 22 KNSB SHORTTRACK NATIONAL TEAM 11:37:50 +1:28:20 15.304 151

13. 139 PESSELSE Tijmen 29 ASPECT ICT 11:40:55 +1:31:24 15.237 153

14. 163 KLEINJAN Giel 30 11:42:50 +1:33:19 15.196 158

15. 144 PEETERS Nick 26 BIKE-INN TEAM HERENTALS 11:54:03 +1:44:33 14.957 178

16. 167 VAN DER HEIJDEN Rob 26 VANOORSCHOTAUTOS.NL RACING TEAM 11:54:40 +1:45:10 14.944 179

17. 145 MERTENS Ward 29 BIKEAHOLIC 11:55:39 +1:46:09 14.923 180

18. 160 VAN DER VEEKEN Maarten 22 WV TOURMALET 11:57:35 +1:48:05 14.883 181

19. 138 BONGERS Kenny 24 ASPECT ICT 12:08:58 +1:59:28 14.651 194

20. 134 SNELLINK Adwin 23 KNSB SHORTTRACK NATIONAL TEAM 12:10:21 +2:00:51 14.623 197

21. 168 VAN DEN BRAND Roy 26 12:13:58 +2:04:28 14.551 200

22. 137 BONGERS Niels 28 ASPECT ICT 12:26:04 +2:16:34 14.315 212

23. 149 VERHOREVOORT Rinus 28 HET SNELLE WIEL 12:31:24 +2:21:54 14.213 221

24. 151 VAN DER NIET Robbie 27 KEES VD NIET - STRANDRIDDERS 12:51:48 +2:42:18 13.838 245

25. 130 DE LAAT Itzhak 22 KNSB SHORTTRACK NATIONAL TEAM 12:54:59 +2:45:28 13.781 252

26. 154 HERBSTREIT Jens 29 RC PFEIL NECKARSULM 13:08:26 +2:58:55 13.546 272

27. 132 KNEGT Sjinkie 27 KNSB SHORTTRACK NATIONAL TEAM 13:25:27 +3:15:56 13.260 282

28. 140 AERNOUTS Stef 25 FAT 13:54:27 +3:44:57 12.799 299

29. 156 KOLB Martin 27 SV OBERHAUS 13:59:13 +3:49:43 12.726 304

30. 131 HOOGERWERF Dylan 21 KNSB SHORTTRACK NATIONAL TEAM 14:21:48 +4:12:18 12.392 320

31. 153 VAN HOOF Dennis 23 OFF ROAD CLUB 2000 DESSEL 14:52:52 +4:43:22 11.961 351

SK2 Amateur SK2

Pos Nr Name Age Team Time Diff Moy Scr

1. 262 BERGER Robert 30 BIKE TEAM KAISER 9:49:10 18.127 40

2. 234 KÖCK Christoph 32 STEVENS RACING TEAM 9:56:54 +0:07:43 17.892 44

3. 265 VAN DEN BULKE Ken 39 449/265 TOPBIKE RACING TEAM 10:09:36 +0:20:26 17.519 51

4. 247 PINA Ondrej 32 VELLA TEAM 10:11:27 +0:22:17 17.466 55

5. 249 SILVA Tiago 37 10:16:30 +0:27:20 17.323 58

6. 213 SCHROYEN Lieven 39 CHEMICAL BROTHERS 10:28:30 +0:39:19 16.993 75

7. 246 ORTNER Bernhard 31 10:33:15 +0:44:05 16.865 79

8. 195 VAN SCHIE Mark 32 SFORZ RACING TEAM 10:37:52 +0:48:42 16.743 86

9. 194 JANSSEN Maarten 35 SFORZ RACING TEAM 10:41:58 +0:52:48 16.636 90

10. 205 STRUYFS Nick 34 BIKE INN TEAM 10:47:02 +0:57:52 16.506 93

11. 261 KLOFANDA Martin 39 RAJEC ALLIVICTUS 11:03:21 +1:14:11 16.100 101

12. 256 KITZLER Thomas 38 FINISHER MAGAZIN 1 11:05:05 +1:15:55 16.058 103

13. 207 HORTMANN Mathias 31 BIKEN BIS EINER WEINT 11:22:06 +1:32:56 15.657 122

14. 263 DE BRUIJN Justin 31 TEAM JUSTMTB.NL 11:26:50 +1:37:40 15.549 126

15. 206 MERTENS Joris 32 BIKEAHOLIC TEAM 11:42:05 +1:52:55 15.212 157

16. 201 VAN DE VOORT Corné 32 TWC HET SNELLE WIEL 11:43:15 +1:54:05 15.186 160

17. 227 VENA Hornych 38 MTBTRILOGY.CZ STAGE RACE 11:47:20 +1:58:10 15.099 165

18. 258 KREINER Jochen 39 CRAZY CROSS BIKER 11:48:37 +1:59:27 15.071 168

19. 203 JÍCHA Jakub 39 BICYCLECAFE 11:50:35 +2:01:25 15.030 173

20. 221 MORI Kevin 38 LICHT VERZET 12:04:42 +2:15:32 14.737 188

21. 259 VAN DEN BERG Marco 37 SMT 12:05:02 +2:15:52 14.730 190

22. 190 VAN DEN MUIJSENBERG Emile 39 DUTCH BIKE HEROES 12:05:32 +2:16:21 14.720 191

23. 240 VAN MIL Peter 31 X-TRACK.NL 12:11:27 +2:22:17 14.601 198

24. 260 VAN DER WOUDE Willem Jan 35 SMT 12:13:08 +2:23:57 14.568 199

25. 231 LIEBMANN Mario 32 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 12:18:38 +2:29:28 14.459 203

26. 180 HOFSTÄTTER Stefan 30 BIKE FRIENDS SALZBURG ASKÖ 12:21:34 +2:32:23 14.402 207

DNF: Did Not Finish; DSQ: Disqualified; Average Speed in km/h
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Alpen Tour
Ranking after stage 
3

Schladming, June 9-12th 2016, AUT
By Catergorie

SK2 Amateur SK2

Pos Nr Name Age Team Time Diff Moy Scr

27. 232 HEIDL Christian 36 RC77 ALTENSTADT 12:21:54 +2:32:44 14.395 208

28. 237 BOS Johan 38 TOPVORM TWENTE MTB TEAM 12:23:22 +2:34:12 14.367 209

29. 196 MERTENS Dean 36 TOPBIKE 12:24:25 +2:35:14 14.347 210

30. 239 VENNIX Mark 36 VENNIX MTB RACING 12:25:05 +2:35:55 14.334 211

31. 264 KAMPS Ohhe 35 12:33:32 +2:44:22 14.173 223

32. 183 FUGMANN Helge 37 BIKE TEAM BAUMBERGE E.V. 12:39:08 +2:49:57 14.069 228

33. 193 VAN STAM Olaf 35 MBC DE NOORDBIKERS 12:46:30 +2:57:20 13.933 239

34. 192 VAN DER NIET Elwin 37 MBC DE NOORDBIKERS 12:47:26 +2:58:16 13.916 240

35. 241 BOSMAN Leslie 37 12:47:47 +2:58:36 13.910 241

36. 254 BRUNNEGGER Michael 38 12:54:28 +3:05:18 13.790 248

37. 225 LAENEN David 36 MTB RACING TEAM 12:54:32 +3:05:21 13.789 251

38. 226 WALCHER Thomas 39 MTB TEAM SV OBERHAUS 12:55:32 +3:06:22 13.771 253

39. 244 KEYKEN Bjorn 38 13:03:35 +3:14:24 13.630 261

40. 224 WEERNINK Tim 39 MTB LICHT VERZET 13:04:04 +3:14:53 13.621 263

41. 215 VELDINK Martijn 35 CYCLING TEAM EGBERT EGBERTS 13:04:13 +3:15:03 13.619 264

42. 187 WILLEMS Koen 34 BRANDWEER GENT 13:12:11 +3:23:01 13.482 275

43. 191 VERHOEVEN Hans 39 DUTCH BIKE HEROES 13:17:56 +3:28:46 13.384 280

44. 235 ZIJLSTRA Dennis 34 TEAM HELLENDOORN 13:22:34 +3:33:24 13.307 281

45. 210 GESELL Matthias 36 BLACK KNIGHTS BY SAIKLS 13:25:45 +3:36:34 13.255 283

46. 243 DE VOS Tommy 39 13:40:33 +3:51:22 13.016 292

47. 217 GRUBECK Jürgen 36 FREE EAGLE FUN RACING TEAM 13:41:13 +3:52:03 13.005 294

48. 248 REZAC Martin 37 13:41:45 +3:52:35 12.996 295

49. 189 VILLALON Jose Andres 39 CS COACHING SYSTEM 13:51:08 +4:01:58 12.850 298

50. 257 KOPPENSTEINER Klaus 39 DECOPOINT 14:03:25 +4:14:15 12.663 307

51. 188 CIFUENTES PEREZ Fabian 36 CS COACHING SYSTEM 14:03:55 +4:14:45 12.655 308

52. 236 FRITZ Robert 39 TEAM SPORTORDINATION 14:22:22 +4:33:12 12.384 321

53. 211 DRESSELAERTS Wim 34 BOSBEUKERS 14:25:18 +4:36:07 12.343 323

54. 185 DE CRAENE Willem 34 BRANDWEER GENT 14:54:41 +5:05:31 11.937 353

55. 186 VAN DEN HAUTE Francis 36 BRANDWEER GENT 15:08:19 +5:19:09 11.758 362

56. 222 NIJSMANS Nick 30 MTB FORZA 15:25:50 +5:36:40 11.535 370

57. 212 EYSKENS Koen 31 BOSBEUKERS 15:45:30 +5:56:20 11.296 374

58. 245 KRAUß Michael 31 16:21:59 +6:32:49 10.876 392

59. 252 WENDT Michael 31 16:50:47 +7:01:37 10.566 403

60. 255 HOENDEROP Martijn 31 MTB GELDERLANDZUID 16:57:31 +7:08:20 10.496 404

61. 197 SCHEPERS Tom 38 TOPBIKE 17:05:02 +7:15:52 10.419 405

SK3 Amateur SK3

Pos Nr Name Age Team Time Diff Moy Scr

1. 344 GAMITO Vitor 46 TEAM GOLDNUTRITION 10:08:44 17.545 48

2. 372 CORNISH Scott 43 TREDZ BIKES 10:29:32 +0:20:48 16.965 77

3. 318 MÜLLER Marek 40 KAH SPORT VRCHLABÍ 10:36:16 +0:27:32 16.785 84

4. 380 VROEMEN Bas 40 SMT 11:04:11 +0:55:26 16.080 102

5. 307 SCHMUNK Eugen 40
BIKE-TEAM BAUMBERGE/GT-YELLOWWINGS 
RACIN 11:09:04 +1:00:20 15.962 106

6. 360 KELLERMAYR Sebastian 41 11:14:42 +1:05:57 15.829 112

7. 320 CARNE CARCAS Mauro 42 MC 11:15:33 +1:06:49 15.809 113

8. 346 SPRUYT Ignace 47 TEAM SPRUYT 11:18:21 +1:09:36 15.744 117

9. 376 PRIESCHING Andreas 43 URC SPK. RENNER LANGENLOIIS 11:20:43 +1:11:58 15.689 120

10. 270 DE NEF Kris 40 BIKE INN HERENTALS 11:21:22 +1:12:37 15.674 121

11. 351 STANDAERT Sven 42 VC KAREL VAN WIJNENDAELE 11:24:13 +1:15:29 15.609 123

12. 300 SMETS Cedric 41 3COACH.BE 11:25:21 +1:16:37 15.583 124

13. 278 LUZI Luigi 42 CASTELTROSINO SUPERBIKE 11:28:36 +1:19:52 15.510 127

DNF: Did Not Finish; DSQ: Disqualified; Average Speed in km/h
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Alpen Tour
Ranking after stage 
3

Schladming, June 9-12th 2016, AUT
By Catergorie

SK3 Amateur SK3

Pos Nr Name Age Team Time Diff Moy Scr

14. 319 ISKRA Tomi 47 KD BRDA 11:29:06 +1:20:22 15.498 129

15. 378 VAES Stefan 48 BIKES CLAESSENS - GFT.BE 11:31:30 +1:22:46 15.444 138

16. 309 KAUFMANN Thomas 40 BISCHIBIKES/KOPIERPAPIER.CH 11:38:57 +1:30:13 15.280 152

17. 325 WILLEMSENS Kris 40 MTB TEAM BIKE INN HERENTALS 11:43:11 +1:34:27 15.188 159

18. 355 BERCKMANS Nico 47 11:47:20 +1:38:36 15.099 164

19. 337 GLETTLER Manfred 45 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 11:48:41 +1:39:57 15.070 169

20. 383 BÖTTGER Marc 40 11:48:43 +1:39:58 15.069 170

21. 349 NEUHAUSER Ernst 44 UNION BIKESPORT-PRÖLL 11:50:26 +1:41:42 15.033 172

22. 295 DE LANGE Geert 44 TOPBIKE RACING TEAM 11:53:42 +1:44:58 14.964 177

23. 314 RICHLIK Uwe 49 FÖRCH TEAM TSV CRAILSHEIM 12:01:53 +1:53:09 14.794 185

24. 301 EDINGER Dirk 42 3SAM RACING BY LANDGASTHOF BÄREN 12:07:44 +1:59:00 14.675 193

25. 275 DE KETELAERE Geoffrey 40 BRANDWEER GENT 12:26:34 +2:17:50 14.305 213

26. 334 LEHNER Herbert 48 RADSPORT-PLÖCKINGER-AUSTRIA 12:29:45 +2:21:01 14.245 218

27. 342 STÜCKLER Oliver 40 SV INTENSIVSTATION 12:29:53 +2:21:09 14.242 219

28. 377 SMAN Axel 47 PEERKES BIKETEAM 12:31:47 +2:23:03 14.206 222

29. 374 HURENKAMP Bas 41 PEERKES BIKE TEAM 12:38:07 +2:29:23 14.087 225

30. 311 BLOCH Filip 42 CISTY SPORT 12:38:55 +2:30:11 14.073 226

31. 364 MEELEN Theo 49 12:39:11 +2:30:26 14.068 229

32. 291 LAKNER Lars 40 RMK 12:40:41 +2:31:57 14.040 231

33. 326 KRIEBER Jürgen 43 MTBC MONTAFON INTERSPORT 12:43:21 +2:34:37 13.991 232

34. 373 HOHENGASSER Thomas 45 RADSPORT SAMPL POWERED DECOPOINT 12:44:41 +2:35:57 13.966 236

35. 280 DEBANDI Anibal 41 CS COACHING SYSTEM 12:46:26 +2:37:41 13.935 238

36. 305 LOMMI Andrea 46 BIKE AND FUN TEAM 12:52:52 +2:44:08 13.819 246

37. 362 LINDINGER Oskar 47 12:57:39 +2:48:55 13.734 254

38. 369 VAN DER PLAS Bert 46 12:59:12 +2:50:28 13.706 256

39. 308 VAN STAPPEN Patrik 46 BIKEAID TEAM 13:00:24 +2:51:40 13.685 257

40. 294 SOEPENBERG Edwin 41 TEAM HELLENDOORN 13:01:36 +2:52:52 13.664 258

41. 310 SZARKOWICZ Sebastian 41 CANNONDALE 13:03:12 +2:54:28 13.636 259

42. 352 TAYLOR Christopher 48 WOLVERHAMPTON WHEELERS 13:04:17 +2:55:33 13.617 265

43. 382 BRUYNINCKX Wilfried 42 VANOMOBIL MTB CYLING TEAM 13:04:44 +2:56:00 13.610 266

44. 368 TEN BRUMMELHUIS Han 44 13:08:13 +2:59:29 13.549 271

45. 293 LAARMAN Eduard 49 TEAM HELLENDOORN 13:08:55 +3:00:10 13.538 273

46. 315 HERTEL Frank 42 IBC DIMBRACINGTEAM 13:13:13 +3:04:29 13.464 276

47. 345 PINK Peter 44 TEAM PRO ENERGETIC 13:13:46 +3:05:02 13.455 278

48. 288 SOMERS Joan 42 MBC BAR-END 13:16:03 +3:07:19 13.416 279

49. 279 SERGIACOMI Massimo 44 CASTELTROSINO SUPERBIKE 13:27:04 +3:18:20 13.233 284

50. 289 DAEMS Johny 47 MTB FORZA 13:28:33 +3:19:48 13.209 286

51. 321 MIKHEEV Andrey 48 MOSES EXTREME 13:30:03 +3:21:19 13.184 287

52. 343 ERTL Werner 41 T-S-V BIKE-TOTAL-HARTBERG 13:31:36 +3:22:52 13.159 288

53. 283 VERSCHAE BISCONTINI Alfonso 43 CS COACHING SYSTEM 13:34:33 +3:25:49 13.111 289

54. 299 SNOECK Davy 43 2FAST 13:37:38 +3:28:54 13.062 290

55. 339 BRAUN Sandor 45 ROCK&ROOT 13:38:27 +3:29:43 13.049 291

56. 312 BETTLES Lloyd 45 CLEE CYCLES / KCNC 13:40:55 +3:32:11 13.010 293

57. 271 VERDING Luc 45 BIKE INN HERENTALS 13:44:36 +3:35:52 12.952 296

58. 333 SCHMECHTA Henry 44 RACETEAM RADLECK MERING 13:45:53 +3:37:09 12.931 297

59. 365 OUWERKERK Nico 41 13:56:54 +3:48:10 12.761 300

60. 277 GASPARI Emilio 41 CASTELTROSINO SUPERBIKE 13:57:47 +3:49:02 12.748 302

61. 292 PEDERSEN Christian Lykke 41 RMK 14:00:01 +3:51:17 12.714 305

62. 327 HOEJBJERG Torben 45 NASSEFUSSE 14:03:16 +3:54:32 12.665 306

63. 316 MEIJER Olaf 45 JEAN HABETS CYCLES 14:10:55 +4:02:10 12.551 309

64. 358 CHMELIK David 45 14:16:04 +4:07:20 12.476 313

65. 322 VAN BOHEMEN Gerard 44 MT DE NOORDBIKERS 14:17:07 +4:08:23 12.460 314

66. 338 DE VYLDER Luc 49 RED BULLET 14:17:45 +4:09:01 12.451 315

67. 303 HEIJNEMAN Jules 43 B.B.D. 14:30:10 +4:21:26 12.273 330

DNF: Did Not Finish; DSQ: Disqualified; Average Speed in km/h
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Alpen Tour
Ranking after stage 
3

Schladming, June 9-12th 2016, AUT
By Catergorie

SK3 Amateur SK3

Pos Nr Name Age Team Time Diff Moy Scr

68. 356 BREMMER Gerjan 44 14:31:38 +4:22:54 12.253 331

69. 296 VAN DEN HOUDT Geert 40 TOPBIKE RACING TEAM 14:32:33 +4:23:49 12.240 332

70. 366 SONOTO Mario 49 15:01:01 +4:52:17 11.853 356

71. 274 VAN HOREN David 43 BRABANT BLIJFT DRAOIEN 15:04:57 +4:56:13 11.802 357

72. 297 MILICH Ralf 49 TSK-RADHOF-SCHILL 15:05:14 +4:56:30 11.798 358

73. 273 VAN HOREN Job 42 BRABANT BLIJFT DRAOIEN 15:06:08 +4:57:24 11.786 359

74. 272 ESMEIJER Casper 43 BRABANT BLIJFT DRAOIEN 15:06:26 +4:57:42 11.782 360

75. 324 LEPERCQ Andy 43 MTB DE DUNEKEUNTJES 15:15:28 +5:06:44 11.666 367

76. 284 VAN DEN MEERSCHAUT Frederik 42 BRANDWEER GENT 15:17:38 +5:08:53 11.639 368

77. 332 SCHELLEKENS Sjack 45 PEERKES BIKE TEAM 15:22:50 +5:14:06 11.573 369

78. 313 LA ROOY Arjen 42 DFS ALKMAAR 15:52:34 +5:43:50 11.212 377

79. 361 KLUZNER Constantine 44 15:53:17 +5:44:33 11.203 379

80. 348 BÖCHHEIMER Kurt 40 TSV MB KRÖPFL HARTBERG 15:58:38 +5:49:54 11.141 380

81. 354 BAAS Sebastian 40 16:05:05 +5:56:21 11.066 383

82. 304 SCHOENMAKER Richard 42 BIKE ACTION ALKMAAR 16:05:37 +5:56:53 11.060 384

83. 379 VAN CAPELLE Leon 47 MTB GELDERLANDZUID 16:05:59 +5:57:14 11.056 385

84. 290 LENAERTS Koen 46 MTB FORZA 16:06:38 +5:57:54 11.048 386

85. 282 LOPEZ CERECEDA Claudio 41 CS COACHING SYSTEM 16:13:16 +6:04:32 10.973 387

86. 336 TIKOVITS Wolfgang 46 RC ERSTE BANK 16:48:27 +6:39:42 10.590 402

87. 363 MEDNIKOV Andrey 42 17:17:19 +7:08:35 10.296 408

88. 381 WANSINK Mathijs 49 17:22:22 +7:13:38 10.246 409

89. 347 CHRISTIAENS Johan 45 TOP BIKE 17:25:49 +7:17:05 10.212 410

90. 281 DIAZ MOLINA Mauro 49 CS COACHING SYSTEM 17:36:07 +7:27:23 10.112 412

91. 302 BAUTZ Martin 40 ASKÖ LAUFRAD STEYR 18:18:17 +8:09:33 9.724 414

SK4 Amateur SK4

Pos Nr Name Age Team Time Diff Moy Scr

1. 388 ZÖRWEG Heinz 54 KTM RAD-SPORTSZENE-AUSSEERLAND 10:23:52 17.119 68

2. 414 GIPPERICH Thomas 50 RSV SONTHOFEN 11:29:25 +1:05:32 15.491 131

3. 411 WOUTERS Peter 50 PETER WOUTERS 11:50:25 +1:26:32 15.033 171

4. 394 JANTSCHER Martin 51 RC HOCHSCHWAB AFLENZ 12:02:41 +1:38:48 14.778 186

5. 392 GEENTJENS Rudi 61 BIKE-INN TEAM HERENTALS 12:16:27 +1:52:34 14.502 201

6. 397 GAEDICKE Peter 53 RMK 12:28:53 +2:05:01 14.261 217

7. 398 LAURSEN Lau 52 RMK 12:30:14 +2:06:21 14.235 220

8. 413 VOTTER Hermann 50 RC-TRI-RUN-ATUS-WEIZ 12:37:35 +2:13:42 14.097 224

9. 428 TOFERER Andreas 50 12:48:47 +2:24:55 13.892 242

10. 429 VAN DEN BOOGERT Erik 53 MTB GELDERLANDZUID 12:50:58 +2:27:05 13.853 243

11. 426 ROMA Mario 53 BRASIL RIDE 12:59:12 +2:35:19 13.706 255

12. 412 VANLANGENAEKER Paul 54 RAF'S BIKE TEAM 13:03:52 +2:39:59 13.625 262

13. 421 MARFISI Antonio 58 13:10:33 +2:46:40 13.509 274

14. 410 TRENNER Olaf 51 OLAF TRENNER 13:13:40 +2:49:47 13.456 277

15. 396 BODSKOV Jesper 50 RMK 13:28:31 +3:04:38 13.209 285

16. 417 ZACCARIA Agostino 53 TEAM RUDY PROYECT 03R2590 13:57:09 +3:33:16 12.757 301

17. 427 STRIK Martin 56 SMT 14:18:57 +3:55:04 12.434 316

18. 406 DIETEREN Patrick 51 JEAN HABETS CYCLES 14:25:26 +4:01:33 12.341 324

19. 418 REKKO Bernard 58 TOMA TEAM CYCLES 15:06:50 +4:42:57 11.777 361

20. 401 DONEDA Sergio 56 BOTTANUCO MTB 15:10:45 +4:46:52 11.726 363

21. 404 WESKAMM Rüdiger 61 FAST LANE HAMBURG 15:36:54 +5:13:01 11.399 372

22. 419 VANGOIDSENHOVEN Roger 63 TOPBIKE BEGIJNENDIJK 15:40:27 +5:16:34 11.356 373

23. 424 KLAUSER Martin 51 DECOPOINT 17:14:26 +6:50:33 10.324 406

DNF: Did Not Finish; DSQ: Disqualified; Average Speed in km/h
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